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TRUCK/RV

$5,000 GC

$3,000

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100
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$100

$100

36th ANNUAL DRAW-TIRAGE ANNUEL

WINNERS-GAGNANTS
OCTOBER 30, 2025

BRENDA WILLIS
ENGLEHART, ON

JARVIS PEEVER
IROQUOIS FALLS, ON

MARCEL GAUTHIER
HEARST, ON

LOGAN LAFOREST
TIMMINS, ON

DENIS CHARTRAND
AZILDA, ON

RODNEY MCINNIS
HAMILTON, ON

LARRY JIBB
NEW LISKEARD, ON

RICHARD RENAUD
GUELPH, ON

VICTORIA HENDERSON
NORWICH, ON

STEVE HATTEN
CHESLEY, ON

STEPHEN BAZINSKI
AMHERSTBURG, ON

LAURIE BOYER
NORTH BAY, ON

KELLY DESJARDINS
KIRKLAND LAKE, ON

CONGRATULATIONS!! - FELICITATIONS!!

TICKET

# 4510

# 7346

# 6703

# 0040

# 8391

# 6830

# 3788

# 6789

# 6403

# 7573

# 7418

# 3223

# 6162



